

UK Ingredients: Milk protein, hazelnut paste, oligofructose syrup (oligofructose, water), biscuit granules (10%) (sweetener [maltitol, isomalt, erythritol], corn flour, potato starch, butter [milk], rice flour, modified starch, tapioca starch, salt, natural flavouring, raising agent sodium carbonates), polydextrose syrup (polydextrose, water), sweetener maltitol, cocoa mass, humectant glycerol, cocoa **soya** protein crisps (5.5%) (**soya** protein isolate, fat-reduced cocoa powder, tapioca starch), fat-reduced cocoa powder, **hazelnuts**, cocoa butter, inulin, emulsifier lecithins (**soya**), flavourings (**milk**). For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**. May contain traces of wheat, almonds, cashews, eggs. Excessive consumption may produce a laxative effect. **50g Brownie flavour protein bar, sprinkled with biscuit granules, half-dipped in dark chocolate (10%), with sweeteners. No sugar added.*CONTAINS NATURALLY OCCURRING SUGARS. Flavour: Brownie. ALL STARS UK: A2B Food & Health Ltd. PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK**

IT Ingredienti: Proteine del latte, pasta di nocciolo, sciroppo di oligofruttosio (oligofruttosio, acqua), pezzetti di biscotti friabili (10%) (dolcificanti [maltitolo, isomaltolo, eritritolo], farina di mais, fecola di patate, burro [latte]), farina di riso, amido modificato, amido di tapioca, sale, aroma naturale, agente levitante carbonato acido di sodio, sciroppo di polidestrosio (polidestrosio, acqua), edulcorante maltitolo, pasta di cacao, umidificante glicerina, crispi di proteine di soia al cacao (5,5%) (isolato di proteine di soia, cacao magro in polvere, amido di tapioca), cacao magro in polvere, noccioline, burro di cacao, inulina, emulsionante lecitine (soia), aromi (latte). Può contenere tracce di frumento, mandorle, noci di açai e uova. Un consumo eccessivo può avere effetti lassativi. **Barretta proteica ricoperta di pezzetti di biscotto, semi sommersa in cioccolato fondente al maltitolo (10%), con edulcoranti. Senza zuccheri aggiunti. *CONTIENE ZUCCHERI NATURALI. Gusto: Brownie. Sυστατικά:** Πρωτεΐνη γάλακτος, πάστα φουντουκίου, σπρίτς ολιγοφρουκτόζης (ολιγοφρουκτόζη, νερό), κομματάκια μπισκότων (10%) (Γλυκαντικά [μιαλτιτόλη, ισομιαλτόλη, ερυθρίτολη], αλεύρι καλαμποκιού, άμυλο πατάτας, βούτυρο [γάλα], αλεύρι ρυζιού, τροποποιημένο άμυλο, άμυλο ταπίόκας, αλάτι, μιαλτιτόλη, κακάο/άμυλο, υγρό κακάο, inulina, γαλακτωματοποιητής λεκιθίνη (σόγια), αρώματα [γάλα]. Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη σιταριού, αμυγδαλού, κάσιου και αυγού. Η υπερβολική κατανάλωση μπορεί να έχει καθαρική δράση. Πρωτεΐνη/κίβρα πασπαλισμένη με κομματάκια μπισκότων, μισοβυθισμένη σε μιαλτιτόλη-μαύρη σοκολάτα (10%), με γλυκαντικά. Χωρίς προσθήκη ζάχαρης. *ΤΙΠΕΙΧΕΙ ΦΥΣΙΚΗ ΖΑΧΑΡΗ. Γεύση: Brownie. ALL STARS Hellas: Panepistimio 57str, 105 64 Athens/G.R. Greece: stel. +30 211 1044 400, **ALL STARS Cyprus:** Athinon 44str, 1075 Sifrovilos/Nicosia/CY, Tel. +357 22 422302, info@bbclub.gr, www.bbclub.gr.

Soft baked
No Sugar added*

COOKIE

Crunch Protein Bar

192 KCAL °

DARK CHOCOLATE

AS
all stars

13G
Protein

Brownie
Flavor

50g

° pro Riegel entspricht 799kJ

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts	100g	50g
Energie/Energy	1598kJ/384kcal	799kJ/192kcal
Fett/Fat	18g	8.9g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren/ Of Which Saturates	5.8g	2.9g
Kohlenhydrate/Carbohydrate	28g	14g
davon Zucker/Of Which Sugars	1.9g	0.9g
davon mehrwertige Alkohole Of Which Polyols	17g	8.5g
Ballaststoffe/Fibre	19g	9.3g
Eiweiss/Protein	25g	13g
Salz/Salt	0.28g	0.14g

1 Portion = 1 Riegel / 1 Serving = 1 Bar

D Zutaten: Milcheiweiss, Haselnussmark, Oligofruktosesirup (Oligofruktose, Wasser), Mürbgebäckstückchen (10%) (Süssungsmittel [Maltit, Isomalt, Erythrit]), Maismehl, Kartoffelstärke, Butter (**Milch**), Reismehl, modifizierte Stärke, Tapiokastärke, Salz, natürliches Aroma, Backtriebmittel Natriumhydrogencarbonat), Polydextrosesirup (Polydextrose, Wasser), Süßungsmittel Maltit, Kakaoasse, Feuchthaltemittel Glycerin, kakaohaltige Sojaproteincrispis (5,5%) (Sojaproteinsol, fettarmes Kakao-pulver, Tapiokastärke), fettarmes Kakaoapulver, Haselnüsse, Kakaobutter, Inulin, Emulgator Lecithine (Soja), Aromen (**Milch**). Kann Spuren von Weizen, Mandeln, Kaschunüssen und Ei enthalten. Kann bei übermäßigem Verzehr abführend wirken. **Eiweiss-Riegel bestreut mit Keksstücken, halb getaucht in Maltit-Zartbitterchokolade (10%), mit Süßungsmitteln. Ohne Zuckerzusatz. *ENTHÄLT VON NATUR AUS ZUCKER. Geschmack: Brownie.**

ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH • Postfach 70
DE-82378 Peißenberg • info@all-stars.de ☎ +49 8803/637 40



Inhalt/Content
mely/meyve

50g

Abb. symbolisch

